
CompanyCompany

Address Address

ZIP Code; City Zip code

Country

Contact person Country

Phone

Mobile

Fax

E-mail

VAT no. / Registration no.

 (of the contact person)

21
21
21
21
21
21
24
24
50
50
50
50
50
55
50
55
24
27
24
27
29

210

150
18
18

33
10
55

36/day
55/day
85/day

14
36
75
59

The shown product prices are preliminary and subject to change

We order according with the items checked below and, we also accept the General & Technical Conditions of the 
Fairs and Exhibitions organized within ROMEXPO Exhibition Centre.

S6/1S6 ELECTRICAL INSTALLATIONS RENTING

Future Retail Solutions

Exhibition for 
the retail industry

EXPO SHOP 4th - 7th OCTOBER 2023 ROMEXPO

Euroexpo Fairs Srl | J40/8828/2014 | CUI 33423058;

7, Expozitiei Blvd, District 1, 012101 Bucharest;

Phone: +40 21 321 60 30, Fax: +40 21 321 60 35,

Email: exposhop@euroexpo.ro;

Web: expo-shop.ro



63

63

105

105

250

360

360

480

480

610

810

925

1260

1375

1485

1600

2230

2340

Signature

EXHIBITOR/COMPANY
Legal representative
Name Surname:

S6/2S6 ELECTRICAL INSTALLATIONS RENTING

Future Retail Solutions

Exhibition for 
the retail industry

EXPO SHOP 4th - 7th OCTOBER 2023 ROMEXPO

Euroexpo Fairs Srl | J40/8828/2014 | CUI 33423058;

7, Expozitiei Blvd, District 1, 012101 Bucharest;

Phone: +40 21 321 60 30, Fax: +40 21 321 60 35,

Email: exposhop@euroexpo.ro;

Web: expo-shop.ro



Companyompany

Address

ZIP Code; Cityp code

Country

Contact person Country

Phone

Mobile

Fax

E-mail

VAT no. / Registration no.

Scale
1 :

1 side open
stand

2 sides open
stand

3 sides open
stand

4 sides open
stand

Neighbor no.

Neighbor no.

N
ei

gh
bo

rn
o.

N
eighborno.

ORDER: ELECTRICAL INSTALLATIONS RENTING

 (of the contact person)

S6/3S6 ELECTRICAL INSTALLATIONS RENTING

Future Retail Solutions

Exhibition for 
the retail industry

EXPO SHOP 4th - 7th OCTOBER 2023 ROMEXPO

Euroexpo Fairs Srl | J40/8828/2014 | CUI 33423058;

7, Expozitiei Blvd, District 1, 012101 Bucharest;

Phone: +40 21 321 60 30, Fax: +40 21 321 60 35,

Email: exposhop@euroexpo.ro;

Web: expo-shop.ro



EUR 21.00 EUR 21.00 EUR 21.00 EUR 21.00

EUR 21.00 EUR 21.00 EUR 24.00 EUR 24.00

EUR 50.00 EUR 50.00 EUR 50.00 EUR 50.00

EUR 50.00 EUR 55.00 EUR 50.00 EUR 55.00

To all tariffs VAT should be added

S6/4S6 ELECTRICAL INSTALLATIONS RENTING

Future Retail Solutions

Exhibition for 
the retail industry

EXPO SHOP 4th - 7th OCTOBER 2023 ROMEXPO

Euroexpo Fairs Srl | J40/8828/2014 | CUI 33423058;

7, Expozitiei Blvd, District 1, 012101 Bucharest;

Phone: +40 21 321 60 30, Fax: +40 21 321 60 35,

Email: exposhop@euroexpo.ro;

Web: expo-shop.ro



EUR 24.00 EUR 27.00 EUR 24.00 EUR 27.00

EUR 29.00 EUR 130.00 EUR 150.00 EUR 18.00

EUR 18.00

EUR 36.00/day EUR 55.00/day EUR 85.00/day

EUR 14.00 EUR 10.00 EUR 55.00

EUR 33.00

EUR 80.00 EUR 36.00 EUR 59.00

To all tariffs VAT should be added

S6/5S6 ELECTRICAL INSTALLATIONS RENTING

Future Retail Solutions

Exhibition for 
the retail industry

EXPO SHOP 4th - 7th OCTOBER 2023 ROMEXPO

Euroexpo Fairs Srl | J40/8828/2014 | CUI 33423058;

7, Expozitiei Blvd, District 1, 012101 Bucharest;

Phone: +40 21 321 60 30, Fax: +40 21 321 60 35,

Email: exposhop@euroexpo.ro;

Web: expo-shop.ro
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